Exploded view I-Suit

Reference Part No. Desription Amount
1 109.0015.0 PLASTIC END CUP 2 1
2 S.109.0040.0 ASSY METAL CLAMP TUBE 2

109.0032.0 HEXIGAN BOLT M6X30 1
3 109.0036.0 SAFETY HOOK 1

55.0086.0 M6 S/COIL SQ SECT SPRING WASHER BS4464| 1
4 S.109.0001.797 ASSY HARNESS white 1
5 109.0014.0 SUPPORT TUBE BOTTOM PORTION 1
6 109.0030.1 WING NUT M6 PLASTIC 1
7 109.0031.1 WING THRUMB SCREW M6X35 PLASTIC 1
8 109.0037.0 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X25 1
9 109.0038.0 RUBBER CORD 1
10 109.0012.0 SUPPORT TUBE TOP PORTION 1
11 67.0181.0 NYLON INSERT NUT M6 SS 2
12 109.0048.0 DOME PLASTIC NUT M6 2
13 109.0016.0 BALANCER 1
14 109.0019.1 METAL KEY RING OD35MM 3
15 109.0039.0 WIRE HOOK 1
16 109.0013.0 PLASTIC END CUP 1 1
17 109.0018.0 HOOK CLIP 1
18 109.0017.0 SUSPENSION STRIP 1
19 109.0006.797 WAIST BELT BLUE 1
20 109.0009.797 SHOULDER STRAP RIGHT BLUE 1
21 109.0007.797 BACK PAD BLUE 1
22 109.0008.797 WAIST BELTSHOULDER STRAP LEFT BLUE 1
23 109.0051.0 Chest strap 1

Sl

& Figure 2




